Qualification Test Report
501-106140-1
15 Apr. 2016  Rev. A
©2015 Tyco Electronics (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd
Shanghai P.R.C.
All International Rights Reserved
 Information is Tyco Electronics Confidential &
Proprietary.

assembly. Testing was performed at TE Connectivity Shanghai Electrical Test Laboratory.
1.3 Product Description
Part Number Interface Type Code Poles Cable
T415XXXXXXX-XXX
Un-shielded Type CA
M12 Plug
M12 Receptacle
Straight
Right Angle
A-Code
B-Code
D-Code
2 Pins
3 Pins
4 Pins
5 Pins
PVC(22AWG)
PUR(22AWG)
T416XXXXXXX-XXX
Shielded Type CA
M12 Plug
M12 Receptacle
Straight
Right Angle
A-Code
B-Code
D-Code
2 Pins
3 Pins
4 Pins
5 Pins
PVC(22AWG)
PUR(22AWG)
1.3.1     Take minimum samples as below for testing to cover the whole family due to platform design
                                                               Test Group
Sample request
A B C D E Total
PN Description
Follow up with
Group A
Pair
T4151110005-001 RPC-M12-MS-5CON-PVC-0.5 9 3 3 3 3 12
T4151420005-001 RPC-M12-FR-5CON-PUR-0.5 9 3 3 3 3 12
Pair
T4151220002-001 RPC-M12-MR-2CON-PUR-0.5 9 3 3 3 3 12
T4151310002-001 RPC-M12-FS-2CON-PVC-0.5 9 3 3 3 3 12
Pair
T4161110005-001 RPC-M12-MS-5CON-PVC-0.5SH 3 3 0 0 0 3
T4161320005-001 RPC-M12-FS-5CON-PUR-0.5SH 3 3 0 0 0 3
Pair
T4161210005-001 RPC-M12-MR-5CON-PVC-0.5SH 3 3 0 0 0 3
T4161420005-001 RPC-M12-FR-5CON-PUR-0.5SH 3 3 0 0 0 3
 Qualification Test Report                                     501-106140-1
©2009 Tyco Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd
Shanghai P.R.C.
All International Rights Reserved
Information is Tyco Electronics Confidential                   Page 3 of 9
& Proprietary
Do Not Reproduce or Distribute
1.4    Product Qualification Test Sequence
Test or Examination
Test Group
A(a) B C D E(f)
Test Sequence
Examination of product 1 3,6,11,20,26 8 9 1
Voltage proof(withstanding voltage) 4 10,19,25 4,7 4,8
Insulation resistance 3 9,13,18,24 3,6 3,7
LLCR 2 2,5,8,17,23 2 2 2,6
Temperature Rising
5(e)